
Cedar Ridge PTA 2016­2017 
 

Executive Board ​Name  ​Home Phone ​Cell Phone ​Email 
President  Rachelle Pew  801­756­8237 385­203­7125 sevenyips@gmail.com 
President Elect 
Secretary  JJ Pulsipher 801­772­0221 801­319­6088 ​jj@pulsifire.com 
Treasurer  Jennifer Gross 513­480­4085 ​jenmgross@icloud.com 
Fundraising VP  Helena Rosales 801­822­1430    ​realtorhelena@gmail.com 
Membership VP  Heidi Spann 801­360­5085 ​Heidispann@gmail.com  
Legislative VP  Brynn Reesor 801­819­4666 ​breesor@comcast.net  
Leadership VP  Jill Laing 801­763­9079 801 420­4993 Jlaing1@gmail.com 
Public Relations VP       Valli Nield 801­360­8049 ​vallinield@gmail.com 
Administrative VP Jeremy Brunner 801­610­8103  jbrunner@alpinedistrict.org 
Teacher VP Nancy Taylor 801­610­8103 nancytaylor@alpinedistrict.org 

 
Individual Development  
Book Fair             Katrina Ross 801­785­6487 714­420­6425 katrinajd@yahoo.com 
Field Day Rachel Hoffman ​rakhoffman41@gmail.com 
Reflections Courtney Rasband 801­756­9236 801­836­8179 courtneyrasband@hotmail.com  
6th grade Dance Kristi Natividad 801­796­9506 801­472­0581  knatividad@comcast.net 
6th grade Celebration Janet Wynn 385­535­3149 801­785­7110  wynnjw@msn.com 

 
Education  
Math Program   Robin Allred  801­830­2052   801­766­0950 reallred@gmail.com 
Reading Program Jeanine Bee 805­807­6167 jeaninembee@gmail.com 
Room Parent Coord  Amy Floyd  801­ 557­5618   afloyd.ut@gmail.com 
Social Studies Week Juana Badger 801­785­5718 801­722­4376 juana.badger@yahoo.com 
Take­home Reading Mindy Fillmore 801­386­3507 mindyfillmore@gmail.com 
Teacher Appreciation Linda Oler  801­492­3637 801­830­2861 linda_oler@hotmail.com 

 
Community Involvement  
Family Pictures Laurie Hancock 801­785­9139 801­830­2023 scotthancockphotography@gmail.com 
School Spirit Brynn Reesor ​801­819­4666 ​breesor@comcast.net 
Service Club Jill Brown 801­798­9138 801­655­3081 jillbrownie@gmail.com 
Staff Hospitality  Stephanie Thomas 801­492­4199 801­360­7751 thomasfam321@gmail.com 
Watch D.O.G.S. Amber Bonner 801­368­0768 albonner07@gmail.com  

 
Health & Safety  
NOVA/Maturation JJ Pulsipher/Valli Nield (Contacts above) 
Vision Screening Katrina Ross 801­785­6487 714­420­6425 katrinajd@yahoo.com 
Wellness Week Mary Seaquist 801­400­4589 maryseaquist@gmail.com 
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